Dorsal Tiempo

76
71
91
81
79
73
85
83
65
84
74
89
66
92
87
88
80
64
75
70
67
69
86
68
72

0:14:13
0:14:30
0:15:01
0:15:22
0:15:50
0:15:57
0:15:58
0:16:00
0:16:07
0:16:08
0:16:21
0:16:22
0:16:24
0:16:30
0:16:35
0:16:37
0:16:43
0:16:44
0:17:03
0:17:19
0:17:20
0:17:20
0:17:35
0:17:44
0:18:10

IVAN NUNEZ HERNANDEZ

Corredor

CRISTIAN MARTIN LLANOS
AIMAR PENA GIL

DANIEL DE PEDRO DE FRUTOS

GONZALO IGLESIAS DIEZ

GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ HERMOSO

IZAN SANTOS GALAN
MARCO VARA MARTIN

NURIA RAMOS VILUMBRALES

OSCAR GARCIA GARCIA
DANIEL BENITO MARTIN

GUILLERMO LOPEZ TOMILLO

JIMENA MORENO ALONSO
LEONARDO PENA GIL

DANIEL ARJONILLA MOLPECERES

DAVID BERNAL REVUELTA

FERNANDO ESCRIBANO NAVAJAS

MARIA VINAGRERO OVIEDO
DIEGO BREZMES MELGOSA
IRENE ARRANZ MONTERO

ABRIL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
VERONICA SUAREZ BARBON
ALVARO HURTADO PORTAL

ADRIANA ARJONILLA MOLPECERES

ADRIAN REY GOMEZ

TRIATLON

—

CASTILLA
Y LEON
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Categoria

ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN M
ALEVIN F
ALEVIN M

Sexo

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

Puesto
General
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